PM-pilkki 8.3.2025 Taivalkoski Tyrdjarvi
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Elias Oikarainen

Marianne Viinikainen

Eeva Enojarvi
Katariina Pesonen
Erja Siilanen

Elisa Juurikka
Merja Karppinen
Taina Heikkila

Sirkka Kohtala
Aila Heiskanen
Mervi Niemela
Vuokko Kurvinen
Lilli Latvalehto
Liisa Karjalainen
Kirsti Kangas

Leo Jussila

Mauri Sydanmetsa
Ari Tuohimaa
Seppo Huttu

Jari Nevanpera
Marko Heikkinen
Keijo Vayrynen
Vesa Rahikkala
Janne Mustaniemi
Miko Tuohimaa
Oskari Rahikkala
Veli Kurtti

Tapio Ojala
Jukka Mattila
Juha Kangas
Timo Siilanen

Tuomo Rantapelkonen

Jukka Seppanen
Keijo Karppinen
Jouni Tuomaala
Jouko Karjalainen
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MuViKa
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8098
2854
2157
1918
1342
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4628
2680
1300
751
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180
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9450
7530
6864
5170
4629
3985
3922
3728
2772
2352
1721
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4485
2965
2805
2335
947
939
346
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Juha Pikkarainen

Veijo Heiskanen
Risto Hienonen
Oiva Karjalainen
Jorma Salminen
Jouni Riekki
Timo Kulojarvi
Reino Ronkainen
Martti Kurtti
Osmo Wali
Seppo Karinoja
Juhani Karjalainen

Kala-Taival

Kuusamon Uistinseura
Vaalan Virkistyskalastajat
Vaalan Virkistyskalastajat
Vaalan Virkistyskalastajat
Kala-Taival

Kala-Taival

MuViKa

Kuusamon Uistinseura
Kuusamon Uistinseura
Pyhdnnan Vapaa-ajankalastajat
Kala-Taival
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